
Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) price in Karnataka mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - EDI Honnali APMC  270.59  27,059.00  27100 -  27,000.00 2026-02-06

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Other Hiriyur APMC  295.00  29,500.00  29500 -  29,500.00 2026-02-06

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Other Chamaraj Nagar APMC  130.00  13,000.00  13000 -  13,000.00 2026-02-06

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Rashi Honnali APMC  546.12  54,612.00  54612 -  54,612.00 2026-02-06

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Rashi Holalkere APMC  546.58  54,658.00  56399 -  36,387.00 2026-01-31

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Rashi Channagiri APMC  539.82  53,982.00  56299 -  48,679.00 2026-01-31

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Pylone Madikeri APMC  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,500.00 2026-01-31

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Other Holalkere APMC  232.81  23,281.00  27000 -  22,000.00 2026-01-31

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Raw Madikeri APMC  462.70  46,270.00  46270 -  46,270.00 2026-01-31

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Sippegotu Honnali APMC  130.00  13,000.00  13000 -  13,000.00 2026-01-26

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Sippegotu Bhadravathi APMC  120.00  12,000.00  12000 -  12,000.00 2026-01-23

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Other Bhadravathi APMC  275.48  27,548.00  27548 -  27,548.00 2026-01-23

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - New Variety Sulya APMC  395.00  39,500.00  44500 -  34,000.00 2026-01-23

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Cqca Sulya APMC  260.00  26,000.00  32000 -  18,000.00 2026-01-23

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Gorabalu Koppa APMC  269.60  26,960.00  27300 -  26,880.00 2025-12-25

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Raw Hunsur APMC  252.00  25,200.00  25200 -  25,200.00 2025-12-25

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Cqca Sulya  260.00  26,000.00  30000 -  20,000.00 2025-11-06

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - New Variety Belthangdi  290.00  29,000.00  37000 -  27,000.00 2025-11-06

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Rashi Davangere  575.06  57,506.00  62506 -  28,699.00 2025-11-03

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Rashi Sirsi  568.50  56,850.00  59588 -  52,292.00 2025-11-03

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Tattibettee Yellapur  465.99  46,599.00  48669 -  46,599.00 2025-11-03

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Cqca Puttur  277.00  27,700.00  31500 -  20,000.00 2025-11-03

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - New Variety Sulya  365.00  36,500.00  37500 -  32,500.00 2025-11-03

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Cqca Sagar  321.99  32,199.00  34470 -  10,199.00 2025-11-03
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Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Kempugotu Sagar  326.99  32,699.00  36299 -  28,999.00 2025-11-03

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Chali Turvekere  265.00  26,500.00  27500 -  26,500.00 2025-11-03

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Rashi Chitradurga  308.00  30,800.00  31000 -  30,600.00 2025-10-31

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - New Variety Puttur  300.00  30,000.00  37000 -  26,000.00 2025-10-31

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Rashi Shimoga  646.19  64,619.00  66101 -  41,666.00 2025-10-31

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Chippu Kumta  328.79  32,879.00  36769 -  26,909.00 2025-10-31

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Cqca Kumta  286.29  28,629.00  31996 -  12,109.00 2025-10-31

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Factory Kumta  241.99  24,199.00  26829 -  7,109.00 2025-10-31

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Rashi Holalkere  467.44  46,744.00  65629 -  29,000.00 2025-10-31

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - New Variety Shimoga  609.99  60,999.00  62599 -  40,669.00 2025-10-31

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Saraku Shimoga  906.96  90,696.00  93996 -  61,599.00 2025-10-31

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Rashi Shimoga(Theertahalli)  605.11  60,511.00  62215 -  50,001.00 2025-10-31

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Bette Shimoga(Theertahalli)  620.99  62,099.00  79099 -  41,899.00 2025-10-31

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Gorabalu Shimoga(Theertahalli)  381.01  38,101.00  41501 -  28,270.00 2025-10-31

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Saraku Shimoga(Theertahalli)  836.00  83,600.00  92510 -  80,000.00 2025-10-31

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Ripe Kundapura  350.00  35,000.00  36000 -  30,000.00 2025-10-31

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Other Chamaraj Nagar  130.00  13,000.00  13000 -  13,000.00 2025-10-31

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Chali Kumta  457.69  45,769.00  48699 -  42,129.00 2025-10-31

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Cqca Mangalore  283.00  28,300.00  31500 -  25,000.00 2025-10-31

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Other Belthangdi  300.00  30,000.00  31000 -  21,300.00 2025-10-31

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Bette Shimoga  764.99  76,499.00  76799 -  50,600.00 2025-10-31

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Gorabalu Shimoga  390.99  39,099.00  41709 -  20,090.00 2025-10-31

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Bette Chitradurga  383.00  38,300.00  38500 -  38,100.00 2025-10-31

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - EDI Shimoga(Theertahalli)  605.11  60,511.00  62099 -  51,201.00 2025-10-31

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Sippegotu Shimoga(Theertahalli)  130.00  13,000.00  13000 -  12,000.00 2025-10-31

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - api Chitradurga  614.49  61,449.00  61669 -  61,229.00 2025-10-30

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Kempugotu Chitradurga  342.00  34,200.00  34410 -  34,009.00 2025-10-30
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Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Rashi Channagiri  616.58  61,658.00  65821 -  58,279.00 2025-10-30

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Chali Sirsi  481.99  48,199.00  50299 -  45,308.00 2025-10-30

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Chali Yellapur  486.99  48,699.00  50199 -  43,009.00 2025-10-30

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Bilegotu Sirsi  373.33  37,333.00  39599 -  31,878.00 2025-10-30

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Bilegotu Yellapur  339.00  33,900.00  36989 -  19,310.00 2025-10-30

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Bilegotu Sagar  341.70  34,170.00  35099 -  12,989.00 2025-10-30

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Rashi Yellapur  602.09  60,209.00  64421 -  53,009.00 2025-10-30

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Chali Sagar  438.99  43,899.00  44100 -  26,299.00 2025-10-30

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Cqca Yellapur  229.00  22,900.00  30899 -  12,099.00 2025-10-30

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Pudi Bhadravathi  137.00  13,700.00  25000 -  13,453.00 2025-10-30

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Rashi Sagar  616.09  61,609.00  63099 -  45,599.00 2025-10-30

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Kempugotu Sirsi  310.73  31,073.00  35699 -  28,609.00 2025-10-30

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Kempugotu Yellapur  363.07  36,307.00  37119 -  18,019.00 2025-10-30

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Churu Bhadravathi  190.83  19,083.00  20000 -  18,166.00 2025-10-30

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Sippegotu Sagar  237.69  23,769.00  24199 -  15,099.00 2025-10-30

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Bette Sirsi  449.81  44,981.00  54099 -  40,099.00 2025-10-29

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Sippegotu Bhadravathi  115.79  11,579.00  12000 -  10,000.00 2025-10-29

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Other Holalkere  79.62  7,962.00  8300 -  7,000.00 2025-10-29

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Other Bhadravathi  221.74  22,174.00  25100 -  12,000.00 2025-10-29

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Rashi Bhadravathi  608.18  60,818.00  66499 -  52,199.00 2025-10-28

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - New Variety Mangalore  320.00  32,000.00  36000 -  30,500.00 2025-10-27

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - api Yellapur  769.00  76,900.00  90689 -  76,899.00 2025-10-23

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Raw Madikeri  457.74  45,774.00  45774 -  45,774.00 2025-10-21

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Rashi Tumkur  616.00  61,600.00  63800 -  57,900.00 2025-10-15

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Rashi Siddapur  593.99  59,399.00  61899 -  45,099.00 2025-10-14

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Other Chikkamagalore  400.00  40,000.00  40000 -  40,000.00 2025-10-14

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Cqca Siddapur  288.99  28,899.00  31819 -  20,319.00 2025-10-14
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Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Tattibettee Siddapur  440.00  44,000.00  54599 -  38,099.00 2025-10-14

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Chali Siddapur  438.99  43,899.00  45299 -  36,999.00 2025-10-14

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Kempugotu Siddapur  353.00  35,300.00  36600 -  26,319.00 2025-10-14

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Pylone Madikeri  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,500.00 2025-10-14

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Bilegotu Siddapur  322.99  32,299.00  34699 -  25,949.00 2025-10-14

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Rashi Turvekere  245.00  24,500.00  28000 -  24,500.00 2025-10-13

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Cqca Belthangdi  180.00  18,000.00  28000 -  13,000.00 2025-10-13

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - New Variety Karkala  305.00  30,500.00  36000 -  26,000.00 2025-10-13

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Ripe Kumta  421.58  42,158.00  45399 -  38,699.00 2025-10-06

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Cqca Bantwala  218.00  21,800.00  0 -  0.00 2025-09-30

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Chali Bhadravathi  220.78  22,078.00  25000 -  19,000.00 2025-09-29

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Other Hiriyur  225.25  22,525.00  22525 -  22,525.00 2025-09-20

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Sippegotu Davangere  100.00  10,000.00  10000 -  10,000.00 2025-09-19

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Gorabalu Koppa  260.00  26,000.00  27000 -  25,000.00 2025-09-15

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Other Sorabha  124.16  12,416.00  13125 -  11,950.00 2025-09-11

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Churu Davangere  105.30  10,530.00  10530 -  10,530.00 2025-08-26

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - EDI Shimogga(Theertahalli)  590.69  59,069.00  61309 -  35,511.00 2025-08-23

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Gorabalu Shimogga(Theertahalli)  338.99  33,899.00  35199 -  26,200.00 2025-08-23

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Saraku Shimogga(Theertahalli)  768.89  76,889.00  95570 -  62,000.00 2025-08-23

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Bette Shimogga(Theertahalli)  595.99  59,599.00  65109 -  51,299.00 2025-08-23

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Rashi Shimogga(Theertahalli)  595.99  59,599.00  61309 -  36,000.00 2025-08-23

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Sippegotu Sorabha  160.00  16,000.00  16000 -  16,000.00 2025-08-22

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Sippegotu Chikkamagalore  120.00  12,000.00  12000 -  12,000.00 2025-08-22

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Ripe Sorabha  310.00  31,000.00  31000 -  31,000.00 2025-08-22

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Gorabalu Davangere  175.00  17,500.00  17500 -  17,500.00 2025-08-21

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Sippegotu Holalkere  101.47  10,147.00  12000 -  9,000.00 2025-08-08

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Chali K.R. Pet  250.00  25,000.00  25000 -  25,000.00 2025-08-07
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Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - New Variety Bantwala  410.00  41,000.00  0 -  0.00 2025-08-04

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Sippegotu Hunsur  104.00  10,400.00  10400 -  10,400.00 2025-07-03

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Bette Kumta  357.29  35,729.00  38299 -  30,509.00 2025-07-02

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Pylone Somvarpet  65.00  6,500.00  6500 -  6,500.00 2025-07-02

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Sippegotu Koppa  117.00  11,700.00  11700 -  11,700.00 2025-06-28

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - EDI Koppa  478.24  47,824.00  47824 -  47,824.00 2025-06-28

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Other Tumkur  516.00  51,600.00  53100 -  50,800.00 2025-06-20

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Red Madhugiri  270.00  27,000.00  40000 -  25,000.00 2025-06-19

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Sippegotu Arasikere  121.00  12,100.00  12100 -  12,100.00 2025-05-26

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Sippegotu Piriya Pattana  121.00  12,100.00  12100 -  12,100.00 2025-05-23

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Chali Hosanagar  322.41  32,241.00  33100 -  26,900.00 2025-05-23

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Other Madhugiri  230.00  23,000.00  30000 -  22,500.00 2025-05-22

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Red Piriya Pattana  230.00  23,000.00  23000 -  23,000.00 2025-05-07

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Rashi Koppa  449.30  44,930.00  44930 -  44,930.00 2025-03-28

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Red Malur  292.50  29,250.00  40000 -  25,000.00 2025-03-27

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Saraku Koppa  711.89  71,189.00  83189 -  54,000.00 2025-03-26

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Bette Koppa  518.99  51,899.00  55009 -  48,099.00 2025-03-26

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Pylone Gonikappal  32.00  3,200.00  7000 -  3,200.00 2025-03-25

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Ripe Siddapur  298.99  29,899.00  34569 -  27,219.00 2025-02-27

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Sippegotu Gonikappal  200.00  20,000.00  20000 -  20,000.00 2025-02-20

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Other Gundlupet  43.00  4,300.00  4300 -  4,300.00 2025-02-14

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Rashi Honnali  311.90  31,190.00  31200 -  31,000.00 2025-02-11

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Chali Sorabha  212.00  21,200.00  21200 -  21,200.00 2025-02-04

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Red Gowribidanoor  238.00  23,800.00  25000 -  22,600.00 2025-01-30

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Pudi Arasikere  88.37  8,837.00  8837 -  8,837.00 2025-01-27

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Other Arasikere  100.00  10,000.00  10000 -  10,000.00 2025-01-27

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Kempugotu Hosanagar  242.99  24,299.00  27899 -  23,899.00 2025-01-24
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Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Rashi Hosanagar  505.21  50,521.00  51999 -  46,609.00 2025-01-24

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - EDI Honnali  295.00  29,500.00  31500 -  27,500.00 2025-01-22

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Other Tarikere  150.00  15,000.00  15000 -  15,000.00 2025-01-20

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Sippegotu Tarikere  72.80  7,280.00  16667 -  6,000.00 2025-01-13

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Gorabalu Tarikere  210.53  21,053.00  25000 -  19,231.00 2025-01-13

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Pudi Tarikere  90.91  9,091.00  10000 -  5,000.00 2025-01-13

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Sippegotu Shimogga(Theertahalli)  90.00  9,000.00  9000 -  9,000.00 2025-01-06

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Sippegotu K.R.Nagar  93.00  9,300.00  9300 -  9,300.00 2024-12-30

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Raw Sakaleshpura  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2024-12-30

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Red K.R.Nagar  258.00  25,800.00  25800 -  25,800.00 2024-12-30

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Other Hunsur  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2024-12-30

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Red Pavagada  400.00  40,000.00  45000 -  30,000.00 2024-12-26

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Other K.R.Nagar  22.42  2,242.00  2300 -  2,200.00 2024-12-18

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Rashi Sorabha  480.00  48,000.00  49000 -  47,700.00 2024-12-07

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Sippegotu K.R. Pet  118.00  11,800.00  13000 -  11,800.00 2024-12-04

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Other Arakalgud  489.00  48,900.00  61000 -  48,300.00 2024-11-27

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Raw Arakalgud  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2024-11-20

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Other Kadur  245.00  24,500.00  49850 -  7,500.00 2024-11-16

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Pudi Kadur  200.00  20,000.00  28000 -  14,000.00 2024-11-16

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Sippegotu Kadur  100.00  10,000.00  10000 -  10,000.00 2024-11-16

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Churu Kadur  75.69  7,569.00  13000 -  7,569.00 2024-11-16

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Gorabalu Sorabha  203.13  20,313.00  20313 -  20,313.00 2024-11-16

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Bilegotu Sorabha  229.99  22,999.00  22999 -  22,999.00 2024-11-16

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Rashi K.R. Pet  199.68  19,968.00  19968 -  19,968.00 2024-11-06

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Cqca Sorabha  123.13  12,313.00  12313 -  12,313.00 2024-10-19

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Rashi Shikaripura  393.00  39,300.00  47160 -  36,800.00 2024-10-15

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Other Sira  220.00  22,000.00  22000 -  22,000.00 2024-09-13
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Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Ripe Honnavar  330.00  33,000.00  34000 -  32,000.00 2024-08-17

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Other Haliyala  264.02  26,402.00  27728 -  26,076.00 2024-08-08

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Sippegotu Somvarpet  100.00  10,000.00  10000 -  10,000.00 2024-07-30

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Other Bangalore  465.00  46,500.00  48000 -  45,000.00 2024-07-22

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Bilegotu Hosanagar  168.19  16,819.00  16819 -  16,819.00 2024-07-05

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Ripe Yellapur  358.99  35,899.00  36750 -  31,122.00 2024-06-14

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Bette Sorabha  372.90  37,290.00  37290 -  37,290.00 2024-05-11

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Rashi Thirthahalli  522.99  52,299.00  54099 -  34,009.00 2024-04-28

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Gorabalu Thirthahalli  338.99  33,899.00  35199 -  25,009.00 2024-04-28

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Saraku Thirthahalli  765.99  76,599.00  84230 -  54,009.00 2024-04-28

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Bette Thirthahalli  535.99  53,599.00  56099 -  48,399.00 2024-04-28

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - EDI Thirthahalli  518.99  51,899.00  53099 -  36,199.00 2024-04-28

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Churu Sorabha  126.90  12,690.00  12690 -  12,690.00 2024-03-16

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - EDI Sorabha  415.99  41,599.00  41599 -  41,599.00 2024-03-09

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Kole Sorabha  120.09  12,009.00  12009 -  12,009.00 2024-02-24

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Rashi Tarikere  500.00  50,000.00  50000 -  50,000.00 2024-02-12

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Chali Tarikere  240.00  24,000.00  24000 -  24,000.00 2024-02-12

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - api Koppa  510.58  51,058.00  55110 -  41,366.00 2024-02-09

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Other Malur  833.33  83,333.00  90000 -  80,000.00 2024-02-06

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Rashi Kadur  405.07  40,507.00  40507 -  40,507.00 2023-12-30

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Churu Gowribidanoor  230.00  23,000.00  26400 -  20,000.00 2023-10-20

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Sippegotu Thirthahalli  182.00  18,200.00  18200 -  16,009.00 2023-05-21

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Sippegotu Hosanagar  116.19  11,619.00  17389 -  11,619.00 2023-03-10

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Red Shikaripura  437.97  43,797.00  45548 -  39,415.00 2023-02-27

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - api Shikaripura  437.31  43,731.00  45811 -  40,967.00 2023-02-07

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Pylone Sirsi  50.95  5,095.00  6022 -  4,664.00 2022-12-30

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Gorabalu Honnali  417.99  41,799.00  41799 -  41,799.00 2022-12-23
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Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Red Sorabha  458.00  45,800.00  45800 -  45,800.00 2022-11-08

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Factory Sirsi  414.82  41,482.00  42399 -  38,919.00 2022-10-28

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Rashi Gubbi  474.00  47,400.00  48800 -  47,400.00 2022-09-30

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari) - Other Gubbi  485.00  48,500.00  48800 -  48,200.00 2022-09-23
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